
From: Marcinkowski, Halina
Sent: 7/19/2010 1:44:42 PM

Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
Reidenbach, Michael (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JMRb); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); william.sanders@sfgov.org 
(william.sanders@sfgov.org); julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin-

To: smith@ubs.com); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org);
dbyers@landuselaw.com (dbyers@landuselaw.com); Angelopulo,Paul 
(paul.angelopulo@cpuc.ca.gov); Nwamu, Chonda (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); bfmkelstein@tum.org 
(bfmkelstein@tum.org); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); Warner, 
Christopher (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Danforth, 
Christopher (christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); tburke@sfwater.org 
(tburke@sfwater.org); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); 
janet.combs@sce.com (janet.combs@sce.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); Adams, Dionne
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DNG6); zango@zimmerlucas.com 
(zango@zimmerlucas.com); srovetti@sfwater.org (srovetti@sfwater.org); 
ericd@silverspringnet.com (ericd@silverspringnet.com); 
CManson@SempraUtilities.com (CManson@SempraUtilities.com); 
rmason@rwbaird.com (rmason@rwbaird.com); wharrison@rwbaird.com 
(wharrison@rwbaird.com); Frank, Steven (Law)
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SWF5); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Woo, Shirley A 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SAWO); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); Roberts, Thomas (thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); Forsgard, 
Karen (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KAF4); Lee, Rebecca Tsai- 
Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); rschmidt@bartlewells.com 
(rschmidt@bartlewells.com); chris@emeter.com (chris@emeter.com); Rohde, 
Lauren (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LDRi); Como, Joe 
(joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); Service@spurr.org (Service@spurr.org); Wong, Elaine 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EHW2); rogerl47@aol.com 
(rogerl47@aol.com); Deal, Matthew (matthew.deal@cpuc.ca.gov); Campbell, 
Andrew (andrew.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov); Helgens, Ronald 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RRH3); Meeusen, Karl 
(karl.meeusen@cpuc.ca.gov); Gupta, Aloke (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, 
Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); Liang-Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang- 
uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); bschuman@pacific-crest.com (bschuman@pacific-crest.com); 
Sullivan, Timothy J. (timothy.sullivan@cpuc.ca.gov); Kaneshiro, Bruce 
(bruce.kaneshiro@cpuc.ca.gov); jeff.francetic@landisgyr.com 
(jeff.francetic@landisgyr.com); sandi@emfsafetynetwork.org 
(sandi@emfsafetynetwork.org); pforkin@daystartech.com
(pforkin@daystartech.com); BKallo@rwbaird.com (BKallo@rwbaird.com); Blunt, 
Christopher J. (christopher.blunt@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc: Ashuckian, David (david.ashuckian@cpuc.ca.gov); WebDra (webdra@cpuc.ca.gov)
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Bcc:

Subject: A0712009 DRA Response to City and County of San Francisco's Motion to Suspend 
SmartMeter Deployment

Electronic 
Format: PDF

Serving party: 
DRA

In case of problems
with the e-mail or the attached document,

please contact the 
following person:

Name: Halina Marcinkowska

Phone: (415)703-2724

E-mail:
legal support@cpuc.ca.qov

Note: To
update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 
1.9(e)

of the Commission's
Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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